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Friday, November 1 We have much to be thankful for. I'm thankful you. 

Monday, November 4 “What if, today, we were grateful for everything?” – Charlie Brown 

Tuesday, November 5 Thank you for being you. 

Wednesday, November 6 There is always time for gratitude and new beginnings. 

Thursday, November 7 What made you smile today? 

Friday, November 8 The best time to be thankful is always. 

Monday, November 11 Tell someone today you are grateful for them. 

Tuesday, November 12 "No one has ever become poor by giving."  – Anne Frank 

Wednesday, November 13 
"Feeling gratitude and not expressing it is like wrapping a present and not giving it."  
- William Arthur Ward 

Thursday, November 14 Thanksgiving is not just about discussing our blessings, but using them to bless others. 

Friday, November 15 If we are thankful for everything, then we truly have enough. 

Monday, November 18 Gratitude turns what we have into enough. 

Tuesday, November 19 It is thankful people who are happy; not happy people who are thankful. 

Wednesday, November 20 The important think about your lot in life is whether you use it for parking or building. 

Thursday, November 21 Start every day with an attitude of gratitude.  

Friday, November 22 When gratitude becomes your default setting, life changes. – Nancy Leigh DeMoss 

Monday, November 25 It isn’t so much what’s on the table that matters as what’s on the chairs. 

Tuesday, November 26 Thanksgiving is a choice. 

Wednesday, November 27 Happy Thanksgiving! Don’t let the turkeys get you down! 
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